.

NSk Ww

Chicago Metropolitan

Agency for Planning

Blackberry Creek Watershed Planning Meeting Agenda
November 16, 2010- 2:00 PM

233 South Wacker Drive
Suite 800
Chicago, IL 60606

312-454-0400 (voice)
312-454-0411 (fax)
www.cmap.illinois.gov

Cheshire Club, Prestbury Subdivision; 15 Winthrop New Road, Sugar Grove

Introductions

Presentation on Yorkville Dam and other construction

by John Ortlieb, US Army Corps of Engineers, followed by Q & A
Discussion of Watershed Concerns & Goals

Review of Watershed Inventory + Review of 10/25 Streamwalk
Review of Watershed Vision

Discussion of 1999 Blackberry Creek Watershed Plan

Meeting Adjournment

2:00 PM
2:10

2:30
2:50
3:20
3:45
4:00



