

312-454-0400 (voice) 312-454-0411 (fax) www.cmap.illinois.gov

Blackberry Creek Watershed Planning Meeting Agenda November 16, 2010- 2:00 PM Cheshire Club, Prestbury Subdivision; 15 Winthrop New Road, Sugar Grove

1.	Introductions	2:00 PM
2.	Presentation on Yorkville Dam and other construction	2:10
	by John Ortlieb, US Army Corps of Engineers, followed by Q & A	
3.	Discussion of Watershed Concerns & Goals	2:30
4.	Review of Watershed Inventory + Review of 10/25 Streamwalk	2:50
5.	Review of Watershed Vision	3:20
6.	Discussion of 1999 Blackberry Creek Watershed Plan	3:45
7.	Meeting Adjournment	4:00